
OUS-CCC Prostate Cancer Centre - Participants
Urologists Research group Email address
Bjørn Brennhovd Prostate cancer research group BJORB@ous-hf.no
Eduard Baco Prostate cancer research group eduard.baco@medisin.uio.no
Fredrik Ottosson Prostate cancer research group freott@ous-hf.no
Ida Johnson 
Member of the center management group Prostate cancer research group idjohn@ous-hf.no

Lars Fredrik Qvigstad Prostate cancer research group larqvi@ous-hf.no
Lars Magne Eri Prostate cancer research group l.m.eri@medisin.uio.no
Olav Andreas  Hopland Prostate cancer research group olahop@ous-hf.no
Shivanthe Sivanesan Urological Molecular Biology shisiv@ous-hf.no
Viktor Berge Prostate cancer research group vikber@ous-hf.no
Oncologists
Anne Marie Holck Storås 
Head of the Prostate Cancer Centre Uro-oncological Research Group annhol@ous-hf.no

Gunnar Tafjord Uro-oncological Research Group guntaf@ous-hf.no
Jon Reidar Iversen Uro-oncological Research Group UXJOIV@ous-hf.no
Julie Bastiansen Uro-oncological Research Group julbas@ous-hf.no
Kjell Magne Russnes Uro-oncological Research Group kmf@ous-hf.no
Kjetil Berner Uro-oncological Research Group KJBERN@ous-hf.no
Kristian Thon Uro-oncological Research Group uxktho@ous-hf.no
Sigmund Brabrand Uro-oncological Research Group sibra@ous-hf.no
Sigrun Dahl Uro-oncological Research Group sigrda@ous-hf.no
Siri Eikeland Uro-oncological Research Group siaeik@ous-hf.no
Sophie D Fosså Long Term Studies s.d.fossa@medisin.uio.no
Trude Wedde Uro-oncological Research Group truwed@ous-hf.no
Wolfgang Lilleby Uro-oncological Research Group WLL@ous-hf.no
Radiologists
Alexander Persson b31201@ous-hf.no
Knut Håkon Hole 
Member of the center management group Functional and Molecular Imaging and Therapy KHH@ous-hf.no

Marta Switlyk Functional and Molecular Imaging and Therapy marswi@ous-hf.no
Una Ryg Functional and Molecular Imaging and Therapy uxryun@ous-hf.no
Pathologists Patologer
Betina Katz Testicular Cancer Research Group betkat@ous-hf.no
Ulrika Axcrona 
Member of the center management group Testicular Cancer Research Group UAXCRONA@ous-hf.no

Nuclear medicine
Andreas Julius Tulipan Functional and Molecular Imaging and Therapy andtul@ous-hf.no
Eivor Hernes Functional and Molecular Imaging and Therapy EHH@ous-hf.no
Hilde Philips hilfei@ous-hf.no
Institute for Cancer Research
Aase M. V. Maltau Genome Biology Group aamalt@ous-hf.no
Alfonso Urbanucci Genomic Regulation for Precision Cancer Medicine Lab alfonso.urbanucci@tuni.f
Alicia Martinez Llorente Exosomes and Prostate Cancer a.l.martinez@ous-research.no
Andreas Kleppe Institute for Cancer Genetics and Informatics andrekle@ifi.uio.no
Ane Stranger Genome Biology Group ane.stranger@ous-research.no
Anne Cathrine Bakken Genome Biology Group annecbak@uio.no
Asta Juzeniene Targeted alpha therapy asta.juzeniene@fys.uio.no
Bjarne Johannessen Genome Biology Group bjarnej@uio.no
Hanne A. Askautrud Institute for Cancer Genetics and Informatics hanne@icgi.no
Heidi Lyng Clinical Radiation Biology heidi.lyng@fys.uio.no
Helene Grytli Urological Molecular Biology helene.grytli@legemiddelhandboka.no
Håkon Ramberg Urological Molecular Biology haakoara@uio.no
Johanna Olweus Experimental Immunotherapy Group johanna.olweus@medisin.uio.no
Jon Amund Kyte Immunotherapy against solid cancers jonky@ous-hf.no
Karol Axcrona Genome Biology Group axcrona@online.no
Karolina Urszula Cyll Institute for Cancer Genetics and Informatics karolina@icgi.no
Kristin Austild Taskèn 
Member of the center management group Urological Molecular Biology k.a.tasken@medisin.uio.no

Mev Dominguez-Valentin Inherited and Familial Cancer Project Group mevdom@ous-hf.no
Nikolai Engedal Autophagy in cancer nikolai.engedal@ncmm.uio.no
Rolf I. Skotheim 
Member of the center management group Genome Biology Group rolfis@uio.no

Susanne G. Kidd Genome Biology Group susanngk@uio.no
Tarjei S. Hveem Institute for Cancer Genetics and Informatics tarjei@icgi.no
Tord Hompland Clinical Radiation Biology hompland@mac.com
Åsmund Nybøen anc@ous-hf.no
Staff
Anders Øverbye anders.overbye@medisin.uio.no
Fatima Ben Omar fatib@ous-hf.no
Ingrid Jenny Guldvik Urological Molecular Biology inguld@ous-hf.no
Karin Nystuen Jensen kanjen@ous-hf.no
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Nina B.  Krüger uxnirt@ous-hf.no
Per Magnus Mæhle pemm@ous-hf.no
Sol Hege Lande Larsen slarse@ous-hf.no
Stine Skodvin Røbech stins@ous-hf.no
Trine Braathen trinbr@ous-hf.no
Vigdis Sandviken Opperud vop@ous-hf.no
Åslaug Helland 
CCC FU Head of research Translational studies on solid tumours AHH@ous-hf.no

PROFO
Daniel Ask daniel@prostatakreft.no
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